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POSITION HELD	Teacher

[image: ]PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCES 


	FROM  01/09/1992 UP TODAY:
PERMANENT TEACHER AT  ITN -  I.S.I.S. Politecnico del mare “Duca degli Abruzzi” - Catania
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EDUCATION AND TRAINING
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· August 2015 Training course for Headmasters per 80 hours
· October 2014 Attended  C.E.L.T.A. c/o Cambridge CT;
· July  2010 Second Degree Specialistica presso Tor Vergata Roma
· May 2001 Certificate of Advanced English (C.A.E.) C1 c/o Cambridge;
· Dicember 1989 Laurea specialistica in Languages-  Università Catania.
· July 1984 Diploma Ragioneria
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	PERSONAL COMPETENCES

MOTHER TONGUE 
	

Italian
	

	Other  languages
	COMPRE
	HENSION
	SPOKEN
	WRITING

	
	LISTEN
	READ
	INTERACTION
	PRODUCTION
	

	ENGLISH
	
	C1
	C2
	C2
	C2
	C2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SPANISH
	
	B1
	B1
	B2
	B2
	B1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


I have also worked inside about 40 tutorships and teachings in PON and ITS corse from 1999 up today.
Several times teacher or tutor in Cambridge corsero A2 –B1 – B2 Certification.


Communicative Competences
									
  
 	 I have good comunicative competences tank to my      several jobs concerning the Vice-Headmaster and Teaching Staff from 2001 to 2022.








Curriculum Vitae	Santo Motta



I.T. Competences	▪ Licenze ECDL (European Licenze)


Driving Licenze	Cat. B (Prefettura - CT 1983)
ULTERIORI INFORMAZIONI	[image: ]

ALLEGATI	[image: ]


Aware of false statements, I myself decleare that all the included dates respond to the truth. 

								
CT, 28/1/2023					     Santo Motta
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